© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Protection Relays
Alternating Relays
Rev: 2-C-043019
ALT SERIES
8-pin Plug-in Alternating Relay

Force lead pump operation when a pump is
removed for repair or testing (on select models)
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION
ALT024-S† 20-26 V ac or V dc For single high-level float applications
ALT024-S-SW† 20-26 V ac or V dc
For single high-level float applications
with built in manual switch
ALT115-S 95-125 V ac For single high-level float applications
ALT115-S-SW 95-125 V ac
For single high-level float applications
with built in manual switch
ALT115-X 95-125 V ac
For dual high-level (lead and lag) float
applications
ALT115-X-SW 95-125 V ac
For dual high-level (lead and lag) float
applications with built in manual switch
ALT230-S 195-250 V ac For single high-level float applications
ALT230-S-SW 195-250 V ac